
 

 

ELECTRONICS CORPORATION OF TAMIL NADU 
LIMITED CHENNAI – 35  (ELCOT) 

Corrigendum No. 1 to the TENDER NOTICE 
ELCOT invites bids for supply of the following items on RATE CONTRACT 
BASIS. 

Tender Details Tablet 

Tender No.  ELCOT/PROC/ OT/33318/ Tablet / RC/2020-21 

 Existing Read as 

Due Date & Time for submission 
of Tenders 

18.08.2020  @ 3.00 PM   09.09.2020 @ 3.00 PM  

Tender Opening Date & Time 18.08.2020  @ 3.15 PM   09.09.2020 @ 3.15 PM 

Earnest Money Deposit Rs.  3,00,000/- 

E-Portal Charges Rs. 10,000/- 

For further details visit our websites: www.elcot.in  www.tenders.tn.gov.in, 
https://tenders.elcot.in. 
 
 
 
 
                                               
                                                                                             MANAGING DIRECTOR 

 


